S POLIAMID Rohrkappen fiir
Kranhakenverladung

PCO03

Specification

Material: Polyethylene PE-LD
Type: AuBen, ohne Faden
Color: Schwarz

Minimum order quantity: 1000 pieces

Sizes
Dimensions

Article Maxi AT
S a\’;\;m”um order

. Pipe e D h hi quantity

DN Nom. Thickness (mm) (mm) (mm)
(mm) WT
MAX

PCos- DN100 4" 14 114.3 65 91 1000

114.3/14



Article
num..

PCO03-
168.3/16

PCO03-
168.3/26

PCO03-
219.1/16

PCO03-
219.1/26

PCO03-
273.0/16

PCO03-
273.0/26

PCO03-
323.9/16

PCO03-
323.9/26

PCO03-
355.6/16

PCO03-
355.6/26

PCO03-
406.4/16

Pipe
DN

DN150

DN150

DN200

DN200

DN250

DN250

DN300

DN300

DN350

DN350

DN400

Nom.

6"

6"

8"

8"

10"

10"

12"

12"

14"

14"

16"

Dimensions

Maximum
Wall
Thickness
(mm) WT
MAX

16

26

16

26

16

26

16

26

16

26

16

D
(mm)

168.3

168.3

219.1

219.1

273

273

323.9

323.9

355.6

355.6

406.4

h
(mm)

70

70

70

70

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

hi
(mm)

91

91

91

91

91.2

91.2

91.2

91.2

91

91

91

Minimum
order
quantity

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000



Article
num..

PCO03-
406.4/26

PCO03-
457.2/16

PCO03-
457.2/26

PCO03-
508.0/16

PCO03-
508.0/26

PCO03-
609.6/16

PCO03-
711.2/26

Pipe
DN

DN400

DN500

DN500

DN500

DNb500

DN600

DN700

16"

20"

20"

20"

20"

24"

28"

Dimensions

Maximum
Wall
Thickness
(mm) WT
MAX

26

16

26

16

26

16

26

(mm)

406.4

457.2

457.2

508

508

609.6

711.2

(mm)

80

80

80

80

80

80

115

hi
(mm)

91

91

91

91

91

91

124.9

Minimum
order
quantity

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

This document does not constitute technical documentation of the product and is for reference only. Polyamide reserves the right to change the

product characteristics without prior notice.
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